Releases - September 15, 2025

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

176411
230737
222047
271591
297977
339012
339619
332914
250128
339650
260816
336609
202724
341836
292545
143435
319605

Berry
Wortman
Jones
Monroe
Crawford
Sullivan
Belsha
Watkins
Hardy
Heitzman
Aumiller
Willie
Whitmer
Carman
Price
Reed
Jackson

Christopher
Matthew
Rhonda
William
Brittany
Todd
Glenden
Jessica
Justin
Owen
Michael
Jodeci
Tony
Sabrina
Jonathan
James
Gregory

Kay

J
M
Lee

James

Clay

-

R
A
w

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Louisville Metro Department of Corrections
Kentucky State Reformatory

Adair County Jail

Lee Adjustment Center

Taylor County Detention Center

Wayne County Detention Center

Marshall County Detention Center

Boyd County Detention Center

Marshall County Detention Center

Oldham County Detention Center

Hardin County Detention Center
Henderson County Detention Center
Webster County Jail

Louisville Metro Department of Corrections
Jackson County Detention Center

Green River Corr. Complex

Roederer Assessment Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



