DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
176411 Berry	Christopher		Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Louisville Metro Department of Corrections	Class B (10 - 20 years)
230737 Wortman	Matthew		Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class B (10 - 20 years)
222047 Jones	Rhonda	Kay	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Adair County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
271591 Monroe	William		Shock Probation Began - In State	Lee Adjustment Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
297977 Crawford	Brittany		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Taylor County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
339012 Sullivan	Todd		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Wayne County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
339619 Belsha	Glenden	J	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Marshall County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
332914 Watkins	Jessica	M	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Boyd County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
250128 Hardy	Justin	Lee	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Marshall County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
339650 Heitzman	Owen		Shock Probation Began - In State	Oldham County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
260816 Aumiller	Michael	James	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Hardin County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
336609 Willie	Jodeci		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Henderson County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
202724 Whitmer	Tony	Clay	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Webster County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
341836 Carman	Sabrina	L	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Louisville Metro Department of Corrections	Class D (1 - 5 years)
292545 Price	Jonathan	R	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Jackson County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
143435 Reed	James	Α	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Green River Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
319605 Jackson	Gregory	W	Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)